Features
 » Fire suppression control system based on Pertronic
F220 analogue addressable fire panel
 » An F220 Extinguishing Control Panel may be fitted
with multiple Agent Release Controllers (ARC)
 » Automatic or Manual agent release process
 » Automatic release can be disabled or aborted from
any control station

 » Visual Sign, IP66 Weatherproof, Datasheet
A typical arrangement of Agent Control Stations (ACS)
on an F220 Extinguishing Control Panel. This image
shows a panel with four Agent Release Controllers
(ARC), each connected to an ARC inside the panel.
Cabinet Dimensions
Cabinet Dimensions (see note) Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth(mm) Protrusion (mm)
10U Cabinet, with window, doc. holder, and one MCP 530 550 185 30 (MCP)
13U Cabinet, with window, doc. holder, and one MCP 645 550 185 30 (MCP)
16U Cabinet, with window, doc. holder, and one MCP 800 550 185 30 (MCP)
28U Slim Cabinet with window and one MCP 1330 575 290 30 (MCP)
Note: Other cabinet sizes and styles (including weatherproof) available to special order. Please refer to the F220 datasheet.
Ordering Information
F220 Extinguishing Control Panels
Product Code Description Product Code Description
F220-A10U/5A-ARC F220, 10U, 2 Loops, 5A PSU, c/w ARC F220-A28U/5A-ARC F220, 28U, 2 Loops, 5A PSU c/w ARC
F220-A13U/5A-ARC F220, 13U, 2 Loops, 5A PSU c/w ARC F220-A28U/11A-ARC F220, 28U, 2 Loops, 11A PSU c/w ARC
F220-A13U/11A-ARC F220, 13U, 2 Loops, 11A PSU c/w ARC F220-A28US/5A-ARC F220, 28U Slim, 2 Loops, 5A PSU c/w ARC
F220-A16U/5A-ARC F220, 16U, 2 Loops, 5A PSU, c/w ARC F220-A28US/11A-ARC F220, 28U Slim, 2 Loops, 11A PSU c/w ARC
F220-A16U/11A-ARC F220, 16U, 2 Loops, 11A PSU, c/w ARC
Accessories
Product Code Description Product Code Description
AGENTRELEASEC Agent Release Controller LCS-M Local Control Station, Flush Mount
ACS-FM Agent Control Station, Flush Mount LCS-SM Local Control Station, Surface Mount